Fees Approved - Lavaca County Clerk

Year

2024

											If great	er than \$1,000
Name/ Number of Court	Name of Judge/Master/Referee Approving Payment	Case Number	Case Style	State Bar No.	Name of Person Appointed	Position to Which Appointed (select one)	Appointee is (select one)	Date of Approval of Fee	Source of Fee (select one)	Amount Approved	No. Hours Billed	Amount of Biller
PROBATE COURT	HON.KEITH MUDD	0000164G	IN THE GUARDIANSHIP OF JULIAN BENAVIDEZ, AN INCAPACITATED PERSON	15402400	KATRINA PACKARD ELVIG	Attorney ad Litem	Attorney	7/9/2024	Other	\$554		
PROBATE COURT	HON.KEITH MUDD	00011772	IN THE ESTATE OF DAVID CARROLL JONES, DECEASED	24060116	SARAH ALLEN KRAM	Attorney ad Litem	Attorney	7/9/2024	Estate	\$450		
PROBATE COURT	HON.KEITH - MUDD	00011773	IN THE ESTATE OF CARLA SUE JONES, DECEASED		SARAH ALLEN KRAM	Attorney ad Litem	Attorney	7/9/2024	Estate	\$450		

Appointments	Approved - Lavaca	County Clerk	Month	JULY			Year	2024	
Name/Number of Court	Name of Judge/Master/Referee Ordering Appointment	Case Number	Case Style	State Bar No.	Name of Person Appointed	Position to Which Appointed (select one)	Appointee is (select one)	Date of Appointment	
PROBATE COURT	HONORABLE KEITH MUDD	00011772	IN THE ESTATE OF DAVID CARROL JONES, DECEASED	24060116	SARAH ALLEN KRAM	Attorney ad Litem		7/5/2024	
PROBATE COURT	HONORABLE KEITH MUDD	00011773	IN THE ESTATE OF CARLA SUE JONES, DECEASED	24060116	SARAH ALLEN KRAM	Attorney ad Litem		7/5/2024	